
BLOCK 6 LOT 13
IN OR 2138/1256
R408096 & R408097

KEITER CHARLOTTE
85306 JOANN ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4612-0006-0130

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4048.00

05/09/2025 MLU

11/12/2019 TWA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000
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4

34,688
24,165
85,000

143,853
0

143,853
0

143,853
143,853

0

135,725

2138/1256 7/20/2017 QC U I 11 29,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITER GARY M & CHARL

KEITER GARY M & CHA

1561/1036 4/17/2008 WD Q I 01 69,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITER TERRY E & DORI

KEITER GARY M
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B1428769 CARPORT 21,410 05/01/2014

HX Base Yr

85306 JOANN RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,259 114.8000 91.84 115,627 1984 1989 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1993 1,152 31,740

DCK 15 15 2007 2 55

UOP 40 25 2007 10 275

UOP 160 25 2007 40 1,102

USP 110 50 2007 55 1,515

1,477 1,259 34,688

BAS=[YR=1993]  W33 UOP=[YR=2007]  N5 DCK=[YR=2007]  E3 N5 W3
S5$ N5 W4 USP=[YR=2007]  W11 S10 E11 N10$ S10 E4$ W15 S24 E16
UOP=[YR=2007]  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E32 N24$.
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1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 16 20 320.00 SF 20.10 20.10 100 1985 1985 3 20 1,286

2 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 8 16 128.00 SF 20.10 20.10 100 1985 1985 3 20 515

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 10 3 30.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 60

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 8 3 24.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 144

5 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1984 1984 3 54 1,890

6 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 0 30 24 720.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2014 2014 3 71 17,892

7 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 24 10 240.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 60 1,440

8 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 24 8 192.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2014 2014 3 94 938

24,165

1 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


